
（単位：人）

年度 新規被認定者数 被認定者累計 制度離脱者数 年度末被認定者数 備考
S49 76 76 1 75 S48年11月地域指定
S50 17 93 1 91
S51 16 109 4 103
S52 11 120 9 105
S53 6 126 4 107
S54 6 132 4 109
S55 2 134 9 102
S56 3 137 4 101
S57 2 139 8 95
S58 2 141 9 88
S59 5 146 4 89
S60 3 149 3 89
S61 2 151 5 86
S62 8 159 4 90
S63 3 162 3 90
H元 － 162 3 87
H２ － 162 3 84
H３ － 162 1 83
H４ － 162 2 81
H５ － 162 8 73
H６ － 162 2 71
H７ － 162 4 67
H８ － 162 4 63
H９ － 162 1 62
H10 － 162 4 58
H11 － 162 2 56
H12 － 162 3 53
H13 － 162 2 51
H14 － 162 2 49
H15 － 162 0 49

H16 － － － －
H17.2.7四日市市に
事務移管46名

資料９－２ 被認定者数の推移（楠町）


